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Date City Location

Tuesday, July 19 Syracuse City Hall Council Chambers, 3rd Floor
233 East Washington Street
Syracuse, NY

Wednesday, July 20 Rochester City Hall Council Chambers, Room 302-A
30 Church Street, Rochester, NY

Thursday, August 4 Albany Hamilton Hearing Room B
Legislative Office Building, 2nd Floor
198 State St., Albany, NY 12248

Wednesday, August 10 Westchester Westchester County Board of Legislator’s Committee Room
800 Michaelian Office Building, 8th Floor
148 Martine Ave., White Plains, NY 10601

Wednesday, August 17 Binghamton City Hall Council Chambers, Government Plaza
38 Hawley St., Binghamton, NY 13901

Thursday, August 18 Buffalo Common Council Chambers
Buffalo City Hall, 13th Floor
65 Niagara Square, Buffalo, NY 14202

Wednesday, September 7 Queens Queens Borough Hall, Meeting Room 213-1 & 2
120-55 Queens Boulevard, Kew Gardens, NY

Thursday, September 8 Bronx Bronx Comm. College, Gould Memorial Library Auditorium
2155 University Ave., Bronx, NY

Tuesday, September 20 Kings Brooklyn Borough Hall
209 Joralemon Street, Brooklyn, NY

Wednesday, September 21 Manhattan Assembly Hearing Room
250 Broadway, NYC

Thursday, September 22 Staten Island Joan and Allen Bernikow Jewish Community Center
1466 Manor Rd., Staten Island, NY

Wednesday, October 5 Long Island Farmingdale State College, Little Theater, Roosevelt Hall 
2350 Broadhollow Rd, Farmingdale, NY

New York State Legislative & Congressional Redistricting Hearing Schedule
Note: All Hearings Begin at 10:00 am


